VAC 1200
4ft Anti-Corrosive LED Bulkhead
www.ventilux.com sales@ventilux.ie sales@ventilux.co.uk (UK Enquiries Only) SS2-287-01
Order Code See below
Input voltage 230-240VAC
Lamp Wattage See below
Power factor 0.9
Lamp colour 4000K
Lamp Lifetime L80 B50  47500Hrs
Beam Angle 118.9⁰
Ingress Protection IP65
Impact Resistance IK08
Cable entry 20mm on Ends and rear of product
Luminaire class Class I
Standards EN61347-2-7, EN61347-2-13,
EN 60598-2-22, EN 55015
Environment 00C to 450C up to 80% relative humidity
System Order Code Mode of
Operation
Battery Battery P/N Wattage Lumens
(mains)
Lumens
(Emergency)
Power
Consumption
Luminaire
efficacy
Dimensions (mm)
A B C
Mains VAC12/21W/230 Mains n/a n/a 21W 3212 n/a 25.2 VA 152.9 lm/W 1240 100 84
Mains VAC12/27W/230 Mains n/a n/a 27W 4039 n/a 32.4 VA 149.5 lm/W 1240 100 84
Mains VAC12/32W/230 Mains n/a n/a 32W 4918 n/a 38.4 VA 153.6 lm/W 1240 100 84
Mains VAC12/37W/230 Mains n/a n/a 37W 5624 n/a 44.4 VA 152.0 lm/W 1240 100 84
Standalone VAC12/M3/21W Maintained 4.8V 4.5Ah NiCad 70123 21W 3212 612 31.7 VA 152.9 lm/W 1240 100 84
Standalone VAC12/M3/27W Maintained 4.8V 4.5Ah NiCad 70123 27W 4039 598 38.9 VA 149.5 lm/W 1240 100 84
Standalone VAC12/M3/32W Maintained 4.8V 4.5Ah NiCad 70123 32W 4918 614 44.9 VA 153.6 lm/W 1240 100 84
Standalone VAC12/M3/37W Maintained 4.8V 4.5Ah NiCad 70123 37W 5624 608 50.9 VA 152.0 lm/W 1240 100 84
Materials
Housing:			   Polycarbonate
Geartray:			  Painted steel
Fixing Clips: 		  Stainless steel
Standard Colour:		  Grey (Base)
Warranty
Standard Warranty:		 3 Years
We adopt a policy of continuous product and services improvement and we reserve the right to vary details without prior notice
IP
65
3Y
Warranty
Class
I
Wall &
Ceiling-
Mounting
Beam
Angle
118.9⁰
4000KFrosted
Diffuser
For Warranty Terms please visit the Ventilux website
Features
Applications
Car Parks Food Processing Industrial Manufacturing Warehouse
Flicker-Free
Driver
**Please note- For DALI emergency options see our VAC PRO range** Photometrics